
Direct Care Dermatology Fee Schedule effective July 1, 2023
OFFICE VISITS

VISIT DESCRIPTION FEE NOTES TIME

New Medical Patient $200 best for most new patients
1-2 straightforward problems
(ex: rash, acne, eczema)

do not book this for hair loss or full skin exam

20 minutes

New Hair Loss $325 This visit is REQUIRED for any first time
evaluation of hair loss

Please arrive with clean washed hair and scalp
accessible for exam (no braids or weaves)

Please bring most recent labs ( last 6 months)
and any prior scalp biopsies

30 minutes

New Comprehensive
Full Skin Exam

$300 schedule this If you would like:
a full skin exam (skin cancer screening),
OR
have 3 -4 skin concerns
OR
a have a complex problem (ex: second opinion,
drug rash, autoimmune condition)

do not book this for hair loss

30 minutes

New Cosmetic
Consultation

$200 Patients desiring cosmetic procedures are
REQUIRED to schedule a consultation.

This visit will allow creation of a customized
treatment plan and skin care regimen.

If procedures are booked within 30 days of the
consultation date $50 credit will be applied to
the procedure. 10% savings on any products
purchased on consultation date

30 minutes



Return
BRIEF

$120 Book this for:

● Medication refills of stable condition

● Follow up of one minor stable condition
(ex: acne, eczema, melasma, monitoring
of one mole)

● Ongoing treatment of warts/ molluscum
( up to 10 lesions) or keloid injection (up
to 5)

*Do not choose this for full skin exam or
hair loss
*office approval required to book this
appt

15 minutes

Return
MODERATE

$150 Book this for :

follow up of 2-3 well managed concerns
OR
an established patient with one new medical or
cosmetic concern

do not book for hair loss or full skin exam

20 min

Return
EXTENDED

$200 Book this for
management of 3+ follow up concerns
OR
follow up hair loss (including injections)
OR
issue not responding to current treatment
OR
established patient with 2-3 new concerns
OR
medically complicated concern requiring
extensive discussion

25 min

Return
Comprehensive

$250 Book this for
Annual Full skin exam (skin cancer screening)

30 minutes



VIRTUAL VISITS

RETURN
BRIEF

$120 select this for:
Medication refills of stable conditions
OR
Follow up of one stable condition (ex:
acne, eczema, melasma)

No procedures can be performed
virtually

15 minutes

VIRTUAL
COSMETIC
CONSULTATION

$200 Patients desiring cosmetic procedures
are REQUIRED to schedule a consultation.

This visit will allow creation of a
customized treatment plan and
skin care regimen.

If procedures are booked within 30 days
of the consultation date $50 credit will
be applied to the procedure.
10% savings on any products purchased
on consultation date

MEDICAL NEW
PATIENT

$200 1-2 straightforward problems
(ex: rash, acne, eczema)

do not book this for hair loss or skin
cancer screening

20 min



EVENTS
skin care 101 seminar

Ideal for students/friends age 10+.
Tailored to specific age groups. During
this fun and engaging session guests will
learn skin care basics to be on the right
path for a lifetime of healthy skin.
$125 per guest. 4-6 guests

Larger groups can be accomodated off
site.

90 minutes

beauty with your besties Spend some time with your besties
learning about cosmetic procedures to
help you look and feel your best.

During this private event, Dr Jackson will
provide a group cosmetic consultation
and each guest may choose from one of
several treatments to experience. This
event is designed for 4-6 guests.

All cosmetic procedures performed at
the event qualify for a 15% discount on
the day of the event

$150 per guest

2 hours

Book Dr Jackson as a
seminar speaker for your
group’s off site or virtual
event

Contact office to discuss 45 minutes



OTHER FEES : We will inform you beforehand if any additional fees are involved which may
include :

PROCEDURE FEE NOTE
Minor Procedure

● Shave biopsy of one lesion

● Destruction with liquid
nitrogen up to 10 lesions

● Skin tag removal up to 10
lesions

● Milia extraction up to 10
lesions

● Intralesional injection up to
5 lesions

Additional minor procedure same
day (ex- multiple shaves)

$100

$30
each

Pathology fee is not included

Punch biopsy $125 Stitch required ( suture removal is included in the
fee)
Pathology fee is not included

Pathologist fee $60 For general pathology, not requiring additional
work-up, the fee is $60 per specimen.  You may,
however, elect to have your pathology fees submitted
and paid by your insurance. 

We will ask for a copy of your insurance card to
submit with your specimen to the pathology lab for
processing

Medical coding fee $15 Dr Jackson will only use codes if a coded receipt
is requested as they must be looked up. There is
no charge for an itemized receipt without codes

Medication Prior authorization $50 SWDA dispenses some medications in the office.
If you require a prescription medication that we
do not offer, or if you choose to utilize your
private insurance to obtain your medications, we
will send your prescription to a specialty
dermatology pharmacy with preferential pricing.
If your insurance requires a prior authorization
(PA) we will offer a compounded or generic



alternative. In the event that this is not desired,
then this is the additional fee to submit a PA on
your behalf.

FORMS $75 Per document
Disability,Life insurance, FMLA or other such
forms

Review of outside medical records $100 For up to 10 pages
PRICING FOR ANY PROCEDURES WILL BE PROVIDED ONCE IT IS DETERMINED A PROCEDURE IS
NECESSARY.

**fees are subject to change.
.SWDApricing7.1.23


